APPETIZERS HALF TRAY (8-10 PEOPLE) FULL TRAY (16-18 PEOPLE)
CASH CREDIT CASH CREDIT

BAKED CLAMS OREGANATO $75.00 $77.63 $145.00 $150.08

(6 PER PERSON) whole baked littleneck clams stuffed with italian seasoned bread crumbs

FRIED CALAMARI $70.00 $72.45 $120.00 $124.20

golden fried calamari served with side of marinara sauce

MOZZARELLA STICKS $60.00 $62.10 $95.00 $98.33

(3 PER PERSON) golden fried and served with side of tomato sauce

MUSSELS (RED -OR- WHITE) $55.00  $56.93 $90.00 $93.15

fresh cultivated mussels, steamed and seasoned in your choice of a garlic and crushed

plum tomato broth or in a white wine garlic & herb broth

GOLDEN FRIED CHICKEN FINGERS $60.00 $62.10 $100.00 $103.50

served with a side of honey mustard sauce

MOZZARELLA & TOMATO $70.00 $72.45 $120.00 $124.20

homemade mozzarella layered with fresh sliced tomatoes, roasted peppers and basil,

drizzled with evo and aged balsamic reduction

COLD ANTIPASTO $70.00 $72.45 $120.00 $124.20

salami, provolone, mozzarella, tomato, roasted pepper, olives, pepperoncini, fig jam

HOT ANTIPASTO $80.00 $82.80 $140.00 $144.90

baked clams, stuffed mushrooms, eggplant rollatini, shrimp and mussels topped with

marinara sauce and mozzarella cheese

STUFFED MUSHROOMS $55.00 $56.93 $90.00 $93.15

fresh mushrooms stuffed with italian seasoned bread crumbs

CALAMARI ARRABBIATA $70.00 $72.45 $130.00 $134.55

golden fried calamari tossed with flame roasted peppers in a “spicy” arrabbiata style plum
tomato and basil sauce

SALADS HALF TRAY (8-10 PEOPLE) FULL TRAY (16-18 PEOPLE)
CASH CREDIT CASH CREDIT
TOSSED GARDEN SALAD $40.00 $41.40 $55.00 $56.93

lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrots, black and green olives, roasted peppers and italian dressing

CAESAR SALAD $40.00 $41.40 $55.00 $56.93
romaine lettuce, homemade garlic croutons, aged parmesan cheese tossed in caesar dressing
GORGONZOLA SALAD $50.00 $51.75 $90.00 $93.15
romaine lettuce, gorgonzola cheese, red onions, roasted peppers and italian dressing
PORTOBELLO SALAD $50.00 $51.75 $90.00 $93.15
romaine lettuce, portobello mushrooms, roasted peppers and italian vinaigrette dressing
ADD TO ANY SALAD
CHICKEN $15.00  $15.53 $30.00 $31.05
SHRIMP $25.00 $25.88 $50.00 $51.75
SHREDDED CHEESE $10.00  $10.35 $20.00 $20.70
GORGONZOLA CHEESE $10.00  $10.35 $20.00 $20.70

© PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE NYS SALESTAX e

PASTA

ALL PASTA DISHES SERVED AS LISTED -OR- WITH YOUR CHOICE OF:
Spaghetti * Fettuccine * Penne ¢ Linguine * Capellini

HALF TRAY (8-10 PEOPLE)

CASH CREDIT CASH CREDIT
PENNE ALLA VODKA $72.00 $74.52 $124.00 $128.34
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $72.00  $74.52 $124.00 $128.34
TORTELLINI CARBONARA $72.00  $74.52 $124.00 $128.34
PASTA PRIMAVERA $72.00  $74.52 $124.00 $128.34
PASTA SAVIANO $72.00  $74.52 $124.00 $128.34
CAPELLINI CAPRI $77.00 $79.70 $144.00 $149.04
PENNE ROMANO $72.00 $74.52 $124.00 $128.34
PENNE SUPREME $89.00  $92.12 $168.00 $173.88
PENNE WITH SHRIMP & BROCCOLI $89.00 $92.12 $168.00 $173.88
CLAM SAUCE (RED -OR- WHITE) $79.00 $81.77 $143.00 $148.01
WHITE CLAM COMBO $84.00 $86.94 $158.00 $163.53
SHRIMP MARINARA $89.00 $92.12 $168.00 $173.88
MUSSELS MARINARA $72.00  $74.52 $124.00 $128.34
MUSSELS BIANCO $72.00 $74.52 $124.00 $128.34
CALAMARI MARINARA $77.00  $79.70 $144.00 $149.04
PESCE MISTO $89.00  $92.12 $168.00 $173.88
CAPELLINI DEL FRUITI
DEL MARE $89.00 $92.12 $168.00 $173.88
PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE $65.00  $67.28 $120.00 $124.20
ZITI BOLOGNESE $72.00 $74.52 $124.00 $128.34
PASTA WITHTOMATO SAUCE $50.00 $51.75 $75.00 $77.63
PASTA MARINARA $50.00  $51.75 $75.00 $77.63
PASTA BROCCOLI RABE $70.00  $72.45 $120.00 $124.20
ADD CHICKEN $85.00  $87.98 $160.00 $165.60
ADD SAUSAGE $85.00  $87.98 $160.00 $165.60
ADD SHRIMP $95.00 $98.33 $170.00 $175.95
PENNE FLORENTINA $74.00 $76.59 $128.00 $132.48
TORTELLINI ALFIERI $74.00  $76.59 $128.00 $132.48

HALF TRAY (8-10 PEOPLE)

BAKED PASTA

CASH CREDIT CASH CREDIT
BAKED HOMEMADE LASAGNA  $60.00  $62.10 $90.00 $93.15
BAKED ZITI $60.00  $62.10 $90.00 $93.15
BAKED CHEESE RAVIOLI $60.00  $62.10 $90.00 $93.15
BAKED STUFFED SHELLS $60.00  $62.10 $90.00 $93.15

PLEASE REFER TO OUR TAKE-OUT MENU FOR ALL PASTA & ENTREE DESCRIPTIONS

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF A PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.

FULL TRAY (16-18 PEOPLE)

FULL TRAY (16-18 PEOPLE)

ENTREES

CHICKEN MARSALA
CHICKEN PICCATA
CHICKEN VERDI
CHICKEN PALERMO
CHICKEN CACCIATORE
CHICKEN FRANCESE
CHICKEN ZINGARA
CHICKEN PEPPERONCINI
CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA
VEAL MARSALA

VEAL PICCATA

VEAL DORE

VEAL FRANCESE

VEAL ZINGARA

VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA
VEAL & PEPPERS

VEAL & MUSHROOMS
SHRIMP OREGANATO
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA
MEATBALL & PEPPERS
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA
SAUSAGE & PEPPERS

SIDE ORDERS

HOMEMADE MEATBALLS
FRESH ITALIAN STYLE SAUSAGE
SPINACH

sauteed with garlic and evo

BROCCOLI

sauteed with garlic and evo
BROCCOLI RABE

sauteed with garlic and evo

HALF TRAY (8-10 PEOPLE)

FULL TRAY (16-18 PEOPLE)

CASH
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

CREDIT
$82.80
$82.80
$82.80
$82.80
$82.80
$82.80
$82.80
$82.80
$82.80
$103.50
$103.50
$103.50
$103.50
$103.50
$103.50
$103.50
$103.50
$103.50
$103.50
$77.63
$72.45
$72.45
$72.45
$72.45
$72.45

HALF TRAY (8-10 PEOPLE)

CASH
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$125.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00

CREDIT
$155.25
$155.25
$155.25
$155.25
$155.25
$155.25
$155.25
$155.25
$155.25
$186.30
$186.30
$186.30
$186.30
$186.30
$186.30
$186.30
$186.30
$186.30
$186.30
$129.38
$124.20
$124.20
$124.20
$124.20
$124.20

FULL TRAY (16-18 PEOPLE)

CASH
$65.00
$65.00
$50.00

$60.00
$60.00

CREDIT
$67.28
$67.28
$51.75

$62.10
$62.10

o PRICES DO NOTINCLUDE NYS SALESTAX e

CASH
$115.00
$115.00

$105.00

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne iliness, especially if you have a medical condition. Management advises that food prepared here may contain or have come in contact with peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans, milk, eggs, wheat, shellfish or fish. Our customer’s safety is of our utmost importance.

Please do not take any unnecessary risks. Management cannot assure any cross contamination of these ingredients with your dish.

CREDIT
$119.03
$119.03

$108.68
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CATERING ORDER

DATE OF PARTY TIME OF PARTY

NAME

TELEPHONE NUMBER OF PERSONS

NOTES

Sa jaN0s

CATERING MENU

4645 Sunrise Highway
Bohemia, NY 11716
(631) 567-3988

ORDER TOTAL

TAX

SUB TOTAL

RACK DEPOSIT

TOTAL DUE

Ask About Our Gift Certificates




